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Standard Excellent A/B/P

Sally Gichner Judge:

4 5Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Mykelti, West Highland White Terrier, Meg HagertyAXPB

4002 Brodie, Scottish Terrier, Linda White AXPB

4003 Jewel, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Heidi JohnstonAXPB

4004 Foomin, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Lisa ZassowskiAXPB

4005 Clover, Beagle, Carole A. BolanAXPB

8 52Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Whitney, Scottish Terrier, Linda WhiteAXA

8002 Austin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Pam JohnsonAXA

8003 Ivory, Toy Poodle, Rena MansiAXA

8004 Catcher, Norfolk Terrier, Sheila ForanAXA

8005 Simba, Papillon, Sharon PoulinAXA

8006 Fiona, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara CoeAXA

8007 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXA

8008 Freddy, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXA

8043 Thinker, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Lauri FoleyAXPA

8057 Daisy Sue, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn 

Kurdzionak

AXPA

8009 Tucker, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Ann ManciniAXB

8010 Sundancer, Papillon, Maxine HolmesAXB

8011 Desi, Papillon, Jill Blum AXB

8012 Levi, Papillon, Nancy AndrysiakAXB

8013 Bailey, Yorkshire Terrier, Paula BettencourtAXB

8014 Jacque, Papillon, Victoria D. WeaverAXB

8015 Sadie, Bichon Frise, Susan MorrisonAXB

8016 Bobbie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Ann ManciniAXB

8017 Spirit Dancer, Papillon, Maxine HolmesAXB

8018 Tiger Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXB

8019 Dandy, Papillon, Janet BravAXB

8020 Dallas, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda SynerAXB

8021 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8022 Romeo, Chihuahua, Carol Benesch-EllisAXB

8023 Lexy, Scottish Terrier, Lisa GomesAXB

8024 Lola, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Sally PrevostAXB

8025 Ben Matlock, Australian Terrier, Nancy WentworthAXB

8026 Emma, Toy Poodle, Ritsuko WolfAXB

8027 Astro, Papillon, Laura SimonelliAXB

8028 Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan PoirierAXB

8029 Carly, Papillon, Andrea SamuelsAXB

8030 Fabulous, Papillon, Darlene HuntAXB

8031 Belle, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sandy MadaioAXB

8032 Zander, Russian Toy, Jill BlumAXB

8033 Cher, Papillon, Nancy AndrysiakAXB

8034 Coal, Poodle, Paula BettencourtAXB

8035 Bear, Yorkshire Terrier, Tricia CarltonAXB

8036 Kamikaze, Japanese Chin, Marisa CapozzoAXB

8037 Demi, Chihuahua, Emily PeacockAXB

8038 Macaroni, Bichon Frise, Joanne OuchterloneyAXB

8039 Ayre, Shetland Sheepdog, dM MachucaAXB

8040 Deesel, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

8041 Iris, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda RiznerAXB

8042 Rudy, Yorkshire Terrier, Paula BettencourtAXB

8044 Skippy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane PolitoAXPB

8045 Fenway, Border Terrier, Cathy Miller        AXPB

8046 Cia, Cocker Spaniel, Thomas O'brien AXPB

8047 Cordu, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Heidi JohnstonAXPB

8048 Blast, Papillon, Laura SimonelliAXPB

8049 Murphy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Dusty NasonAXPB

8050 Hazel, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lois HenryAXPB

8051 Oscar, Swedish Vallhund, Diane PolitoAXPB

12 57Jump Height = # of dogs

12001 Cluso, Shetland Sheepdog, Tamara LundAXA

12002 PeeAir, Papillon, Vicki. WeaverAXA

12003 Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah PotvinAXA

12004 Brio, Miniature Schnauzer, Cynthia GustafsonAXA

12005 Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireAXA

12006 Presto, Shetland Sheepdog, Tamara LundAXA

12007 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-CortesAXA

12058 Ella, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann HuntleyAXA

12048 Remi, Miniature Pinscher, Diane EganAXPA

12049 Dante, Australian Shepherd, Linda RobinsonAXPA

12050 Bolero, Miniature Poodle, Laurie DanboiseAXPA

12051 Tammy, Cocker Spaniel, Eric  WebbAXPA

12052 Ruffian, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara RogersAXPA

12008 Hudson, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda 

LaRoza

AXB

12009 Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXB

12010 Cheers, Papillon, Andrea SamuelsAXB

12011 Maybelline, Pug, Carol McGuinessAXB

12012 Lila, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L. PerkinsAXB

12013 Kit Carson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisAXB

12014 Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXB

12015 Morgan, Chinese Crested, Christina PotterAXB
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12016 Soleil, Miniature Schnauzer, Robin OhrtAXB

12017 Earl, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda LaRozaAXB

12018 Dasja, Miniature Schnauzer, Karin KinnanAXB

12019 Knight, Shetland Sheepdog, Marialaine PottsAXB

12020 Dreamer, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXB

12021 Minipup, Shetland Sheepdog, Howard BoyleAXB

12022 Bo, Miniature Pinscher, Linda AnthonyAXB

12023 Wills, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Theresa Nolan   AXB

12024 Chace, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alicia MariniAXB

12025 Scooter, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Carole StarkeAXB

12026 Cappy, Miniature Pinscher, Diane EganAXB

12027 Sully, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Jo Johnson       AXB

12028 CJ, Papillon, Andrea SamuelsAXB

12029 Dallas, Papillon, Jill Blum AXB

12030 Breeze, Shetland Sheepdog, Anne StocumAXB

12031 Kazee, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Patterson   AXB

12032 Jenna, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GoodspeedAXB

12033 Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine DabrowskiAXB

12034 Max, Parson Russell Terrier, Ginny BishopAXB

12035 Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy PowellAXB

12036 Jake, Miniature Schnauzer, Deborah BogartAXB

12037 Amber, Miniature Pinscher, Joan BehrendAXB

12038 Race, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura DolanAXB

12039 Rebel, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Kara GroganAXB

12040 Casey, Cocker Spaniel, Cathy ReardonAXB

12041 Molly, All American, Regina LibbyAXB

12042 Lucy, Cocker Spaniel, Rita BerardinoAXB

12043 Blazer, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyAXB

12044 Leo, Papillon, Lyndsay MulliganAXB

12045 Maggie, Boston Terrier, John LawrenceAXB

12046 Zep, Shetland Sheepdog, Cynthia RatnerAXB

12047 Maverick, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra JanssenAXB

12150 Herja, All American, Rebecka BorglundAXB

12053 Tanya, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar 

Webster

AXPB

12054 Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret HowesAXPB

12055 Penny, All American, Barbara MillerAXPB

16 94Jump Height = # of dogs

16001 Doc, Shetland Sheepdog, Joe StewartAXA

16002 Raven, Shetland Sheepdog, Madelyn L. CirinnaAXA

16003 Glory, English Springer Spaniel, Sandra ThomsonAXA

16004 Ranger, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C HerrickAXA

16005 Scooter, Miniature Schnauzer, Heather SidmoreAXA

16006 Mason, American Eskimo, Dorry StoneAXA

16007 Keep Her, Border Collie, Judy Jo DrakeAXA

16008 Kia, All American, Beth FatseAXA

16009 Monty, Shetland Sheepdog, Judith DenbergAXA

16010 Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynda HamiltonAXA

16011 Beckham, Shetland Sheepdog, dM MachucaAXA

16012 Lace, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyAXA

16014 Willie, Parson Russell Terrier, Cheryl BrewerAXA

16089 Schatzi, Australian Shepherd, Victoria GreymontAXA

16092 Bolt, Shetland Sheepdog, Meg McCarthyAXA

16123 Ripley, German Pinscher, Lisa HalpinAXA

16200 Pipit, Border Collie, Elsie MaylottAXA

16069 Freckles, Australian Shepherd, Judi StellmachAXPA

16070 Casey, Border Collie, Jessica AniskoffAXPA

16071 Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthAXPA

16072 Virgil, Australian Shepherd, Linda RobinsonAXPA

16073 Euro, Australian Shepherd, Iris EganAXPA

16097 Cyder, Rottweiler, Karen CarrollAXPA

16013 Coco, English Cocker Spaniel, Catie WilliamsAXB

16015 Sonny, American Eskimo, Dorry StoneAXB

16016 Emma, Shetland Sheepdog, Sheryl RussellAXB

16017 Trevor, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh AXB

16018 Kayla, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene BranchaudAXB

16019 Lexie, American Eskimo, Celeste RiccioAXB

16020 Summer, Australian Shepherd, Kathy FretzAXB

16021 Please, Brittany, Wendy ArchinalAXB

16022 Dash, Miniature Poodle, Judy BreaultAXB

16023 Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn MancinoAXB

16024 Charlie, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXB

16025 Tessie, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar 

Webster

AXB

16026 Maggie, Iceland Sheepdog, Donald DenetteAXB

16027 Rumli, Mudi, Erika KissAXB

16028 Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre LorrainAXB

16029 Morgan, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie OlsenAXB

16030 Becca, American Eskimo, Christine La VoieAXB

16031 Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAXB

16032 Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah PotvinAXB

16033 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16034 Auggie, Cocker Spaniel, Doris  O'brienAXB

16035 PJ, Shetland Sheepdog, Amy DalenaAXB

16036 Strata, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyAXB

16037 Titus, Bedlington Terrier, Susan WellingtonAXB

16038 Ali, Border Collie, Sharon PicaAXB

16039 Hopper, Australian Cattle Dog, Jill NestorAXB

16040 Luke, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren DribinskyAXB
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16041 Clash, Border Collie, Kathy Hunter AXB

16042 TeePee, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXB

16043 Gulliver, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C HerrickAXB

16044 Patrick, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann HuntleyAXB

16045 Cameo, All American, Penny LeighAXB

16046 Boodles, Miniature Poodle, Doug ButterfieldAXB

16047 Sprite, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine NicolAXB

16048 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16049 Jamie, Border Collie, Eileen WilentzAXB

16050 Pippin, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Jo JohnsonAXB

16051 Katelyn, American Eskimo, Dorry Stone  AXB

16052 Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing AXB

16053 Dilly, English Cocker Spaniel, Nancy Curtis-CaswellAXB

16054 Sierra, Australian Cattle Dog, Cheryl HutchingsAXB

16055 Catcher, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane PattersonAXB

16056 Abby, Shetland Sheepdog, Sheryl RussellAXB

16057 Demon, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GoodspeedAXB

16058 Whimzy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathleen OswaldAXB

16059 Campbell, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne WalshAXB

16060 Banner, Shetland Sheepdog, Michael DabrowskiAXB

16061 Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Terri ArnoldAXB

16062 Lucy, Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy PowellAXB

16063 Divot, Shetland Sheepdog, Debby CartneyAXB

16064 Rush, Shetland Sheepdog, John NysAXB

16065 Sketcher, Shetland Sheepdog, Mark CaronAXB

16066 Peak, Border Collie, Betty BelliveauAXB

16067 Export, All American, Tracy SklenarAXB

16068 Skyler, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene BranchaudAXB

16190 Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamaraAXB

16074 Flyer, Border Collie, Lucinda RubinAXPB

16075 Eve, Collie, Kathryn WeareAXPB

16076 Prowler, Border Collie, Elsie MaylottAXPB

16077 Flash, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonAXPB

16078 Rook, Border Collie, Marilyn PinardAXPB

16079 Darby, Golden Retriever, Bob Howard AXPB

16080 Blast, Shetland Sheepdog, Maryellen LeveilleAXPB

16081 Seorus, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthAXPB

16082 Breezon, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. BishopAXPB

16083 Maggie May, Labrador Retriever, Cathy Arno AXPB

16084 Reese, Standard Poodle, Charlotte MitchellAXPB

16085 Scoop, English Springer Spaniel, Mary A. McFarlandAXPB

16086 Echo, Australian Shepherd, Marcy RauchAXPB

16087 Blondie, Brittany, Martha FrancisAXPB

16088 Simon, Labrador Retriever, Cheryl StednerAXPB

20 162Jump Height = # of dogs

20001 Carson, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. BishopAXA

20002 Saphira, Golden Retriever, Ray DesmaraisAXA

20003 Cowboy, Border Collie, Lucinda RubinAXA

20004 Hattie, Australian Shepherd, Susan VitroAXA

20005 Max, Border Collie, Lisa ParkerAXA

20006 Ace, Dalmatian, Linda KaufmanAXA

20007 Kym, Border Collie, Diane BaumanAXA

20009 Tucker, Golden Retriever, Karen HagstrandAXA

20010 Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonAXA

20011 Reese, Border Collie, Judy ReganAXA

20012 Radar, Labrador Retriever, Joann BoomhowerAXA

20013 Pearl, Labrador Retriever, Mary KobisAXA

20014 Tina, Golden Retriever, Carolyn FuhrerAXA

20015 Caine, Australian Shepherd, Debra Keach TomesAXA

20017 Kobe, Australian Shepherd, Rachel BrostromAXA

20018 Jet, Border Collie, Jeff BotelhoAXA

20019 Bindi, Australian Shepherd, Patricia BerteAXA

20020 Daryl, Australian Shepherd, Charles TupperAXA

20021 Cameo, Australian Shepherd, Joyce RoggAXA

20022 Lucy, Labrador Retriever, Penney BakerAXA

20023 Ella, Flat Coated Retriever, Nancy TriouAXA

20024 Tess, English Springer Spaniel, Mark SackAXA

20025 Journey, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. BishopAXA

20026 Libby, Golden Retriever, Monica Land StathersAXA

20027 Po, Golden Retriever, Ray DesmaraisAXA

20028 Elf, Border Collie, Melanie BehrensAXA

20029 Carlie, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McLaughlin-WagerAXA

20030 Vapor, Border Collie, Sandie HanlonAXA

20031 Koli, Labrador Retriever, Elaine HumphreyAXA

20033 Kate, Border Collie, Patricia DoyleAXA

20205 BB, Australian Shepherd, Marcy RauchAXA

20206 Rocky, Australian Shepherd, Marcy RauchAXA

20210 Blade, Border Collie, Catharine KeenanAXA

20220 Bailey, Labrador Retriever, Marie GedneyAXA

20135 O'Reilly, Golden Retriever, Gail MoranAXPA

20136 Deena, Pointer, Debra PereiraAXPA

20137 Tyra, Belgian Tervuren, Wendy BeardAXPA

20138 Kobi, German Shepherd Dog, Lynn FichmanAXPA

20140 Clemmy, Labrador Retriever, Jennifer ServerAXPA

20032 Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXB

20034 Brite, Border Collie, Annie PyleAXB

20035 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20036 Ski, Border Collie, Anne AndrleAXB
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20037 Tasker, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAXB

20038 Notch, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXB

20039 Johnny, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXB

20040 Seacrett, Border Collie, Kaitlyn DreeseAXB

20041 Poet, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXB

20042 Guts, Border Collie, Dawn FillipsAXB

20043 Sonic, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldAXB

20044 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20045 Rio, Australian Shepherd, Kathy FretzAXB

20046 Journey, Brittany, Andrea LeeAXB

20047 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXB

20048 Fearless, Border Collie, Annie PyleAXB

20049 O'my, Border Collie, Lois PlattAXB

20050 Parker, Australian Shepherd, Manny YvarsAXB

20051 Audrey, Border Collie, Michael Shea-ZackinAXB

20052 Phlip, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAXB

20053 Fisher, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann PeereboomAXB

20054 Ace, Australian Shepherd, Stacey RothchildAXB

20055 Solo6, Border Collie, Judy Ann KatzwinkelAXB

20056 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20057 Jada, Australian Shepherd, Heidi FischerAXB

20058 Zing, Border Collie, Janet HarrisAXB

20059 Mae, Border Collie, Lisa Williams      AXB

20060 Kink, All American, Allison BlakleyAXB

20061 Wren, Border Collie, Elsie MaylottAXB

20062 Reddi, Border Collie, Diann GastleyAXB

20063 Oliver, Border Collie, Kaitlyn ArnsdorfAXB

20064 Scarlett, Golden Retriever, Michael LappinAXB

20065 Razz, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXB

20066 Tobie, Border Collie, Elicia CalhounAXB

20067 Brisk!, Border Collie, Anne AndrleAXB

20068 Peach, Golden Retriever, Al LamphereAXB

20069 Calvin, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAXB

20070 Quick, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXB

20071 Robin, Australian Shepherd, Jeanne SheridanAXB

20072 Tallie, Golden Retriever, Randall MillerAXB

20073 Elsa, Boxer, Joan Kenney AXB

20074 Linus, Dalmatian, Elaine Hamill AXB

20075 Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana HenryAXB

20076 Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry RinesAXB

20077 Tag, Australian Shepherd, Lauri FoleyAXB

20078 Tuuli, Australian Shepherd, Christopher HolmAXB

20079 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonAXB

20080 Busy Izzy, Boxer, Allison VicunaAXB

20081 Jazz, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXB

20082 Breezey, All American, Jill NestorAXB

20083 Karli Renay, Border Collie, Kaitlyn DreeseAXB

20084 Ripple, Flat Coated Retriever, Sally Nettleton SmilasAXB

20085 Cookie, Portuguese Water Dog, Chris DostieAXB

20086 Teller, Golden Retriever, Erica FerlandAXB

20087 Sport, Border Collie, Julie DanielsAXB

20088 Perry Mason, Portuguese Water Dog, Nancy 

Wentworth

AXB

20089 Frisco, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXB

20090 Dreamer, Belgian Malinois, Nancy SconzaAXB

20091 Tango, Dalmatian, Bronwyn SchoelzelAXB

20092 Reno, Border Collie, Karen GormanAXB

20093 Icey, Golden Retriever, Christine MieleAXB

20094 Cash, Australian Shepherd, Sally KingAXB

20095 Twinkie, All American, Emily ClarkAXB

20096 Shela, Whippet, Mary Hope SchoenfeldAXB

20097 Savvy, Whippet, Ariel SchoenfeldAXB

20098 Soleil, Collie, Carol LariviereAXB

20099 Cassie, Weimaraner, Dorothy KirkAXB

20100 Ketch, Australian Shepherd, Barbara BoesAXB

20101 Cory, Belgian Tervuren, Barbara RileyAXB

20102 Lizzy, Australian Shepherd, Barbara MillerAXB

20103 Cooper, Border Collie, Pamela ShattuckAXB

20104 Pip, Border Collie, Ellen FowlerAXB

20105 Kenzie, Border Collie, Diane GoodspeedAXB

20106 Zap, Border Collie, Judy Jo DrakeAXB

20107 Summit, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXB

20108 Renegade, Border Collie, Pamela O'DayAXB

20109 Loud, Border Collie, Dawn FillipsAXB

20110 Ripley, Golden Retriever, Ray DesmaraisAXB

20111 Yankee, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldAXB

20112 Bailey, Kerry Blue Terrier, Tracey FulmerAXB

20113 Mearle, Border Collie, Wayne SimonAXB

20114 Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20116 Cowboy, Border Collie, Lara AveryAXB

20117 Chico, Border Collie, Lynmarie ThompsonAXB

20118 Slick, Portuguese Water Dog, Lynnmarie ThompsonAXB

20119 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland PerryAXB

20120 Ella, Samoyed, Linda EverlyAXB

20121 Elsa, German Short Haired Pointer, Jeri FishackAXB

20122 Brhett, Border Collie, Sandie HanlonAXB

20123 Venus, Dalmatian, Stephanie PodejkoAXB

20124 Belle, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuAXB

20125 Summit, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXB
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20126 Emma, Labrador Retriever, Fred DavisAXB

20127 Gem, Golden Retriever, Nancy BanaskAXB

20128 Star, Standard Poodle, Christopher DennyAXB

20129 Bam!, Border Collie, Cynthia RatnerAXB

20130 Spark, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXB

20131 Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXB

20132 Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20133 Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20134 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20218 Emma, Flat Coated Retriever, Kimberly HittAXB

20330 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXB

20340 Skott, Border Collie, Joreen TellqvistAXB

20350 Zack, Border Collie, Joreen TellqvistAXB

20355 Cue!, Border Collie, Kendall FairchildAXB

20139 Coco, German Shorthaired Pointer, Alice RussellAXPB

20141 Tango, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinneyAXPB

20142 Dylan, Collie, Athleen ZimmermannAXPB

20143 Shumai, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAXPB

20144 Doc, German Short Haired Pointer, Joe MsciszAXPB

20145 Annie, Border Collie, Judy Ann KatzwinkelAXPB

20146 Annie, Pointer, Debra PereiraAXPB

20147 Jack, Collie, Rolanda DaneAXPB

20148 Hagrid, Bernese Mountain Dog, Clint BromeAXPB

20149 Jambi-Joe, Labrador Retriever, Lynn SpagnesiAXPB

20150 Bliss, Bullmastiff, Shirley LaFlammeAXPB

20151 Skippy, Collie, Mary ValentineAXPB

20152 Pumpkin, Vizsla, Denise CormierAXPB

20153 Seeya, German Shepherd Dog, Susan EwartAXPB

20154 Lola, Standard Poodle, Leslie NelsonAXPB

20155 Keno, German Shepherd Dog, Joe DeYoungAXPB

20156 Mag, Labrador Retriever, Virginia SachariatAXPB

24 88Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Peyton, Collie, Noreen BennettAXA

24002 Dewey, Labrador Retriever, Danette SmithAXA

24003 Ffynch, Border Collie, Suzann MilheronAXA

24004 Abby, German Shepherd Dog, Carolyn HempelAXA

24005 Dash, Golden Retriever, Deb Brunner-WalkerAXA

24006 Thrill, Border Collie, Anne AndrleAXA

24007 Levi, Rottweiler, MJ KushwaraAXA

24008 Lily, Boxer, Bonnie CampbellAXA

24009 Juliet, Standard Poodle, Carol Benesch-EllisAXA

24010 Trouble, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingAXA

24011 Baron, Golden Retriever, Taylor PotterAXA

24012 Kaia, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce GauthierAXA

24013 Indy, Weimaraner, Dorothy KirkAXA

24014 Tai, Border Collie, Anne StocumAXA

24015 Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan EwartAXA

24016 Hemi, Giant Schnauzer, Rebecca LetsonAXA

24017 Ziva, Doberman Pinscher, Hosea CarpenterAXA

24018 Spirit, Belgian Tervuren, Michele GauvinAXA

24019 Nina, German Shepherd Dog, Debra PhillipsAXA

24020 AJ, Australian Shepherd, Karen MonahanAXA

24021 Brazen, Golden Retriever, Shelly TruskauskasAXA

24084 Jilley, Border Collie, Susan MarrinerAXA

24088 Duke, Berger Picard, Christina PotterAXA

24107 T.Obi, All American, Gina BabcockAXA

24022 Keya, Belgian Tervuren, Heather McKayAXB

24023 Ben, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXB

24024 Reeta, Belgian Tervuren, Ros ArientiAXB

24025 Suede, Collie, Noreen BennettAXB

24026 Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXB

24027 Beetle, German Shepherd Dog, Kate HardingAXB

24028 Darry, Collie, Athleen ZimmermannAXB

24029 Dodge, Border Collie, Susan MarrinerAXB

24030 Jester, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinneyAXB

24031 Jimmy, Border Collie, Judy Ann KatzwinkelAXB

24032 Cady, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeAXB

24033 Lincoln, Standard Poodle, Debby Du BayAXB

24034 Antares, Weimaraner, Pat SandilloAXB

24035 Riva, Belgian Tervuren, Heather McKayAXB

24036 Reine, Afghan Hound, Diane BaumanAXB

24037 Pyro, Golden Retriever, Ann LefflerAXB

24038 Karma, Bernese Mountain Dog, Julie BaconAXB

24039 Splash, Border Collie, Cheryl HoyeAXB

24040 Marco, Belgian Tervuren, Wendy BeardAXB

24041 Zer, Golden Retriever, Grace LaRocqueAXB

24042 Seamus, Golden Retriever, Bob HowardAXB

24043 Gus, Golden Retriever, Belinda SchutzAXB

24044 Tux, Golden Retriever, Christine MarinelliAXB

24045 Rebel, Labrador Retriever, Eileen Fatcheric-BurnsAXB

24046 Gauge, Flat Coated Retriever, Christine McCluerAXB

24047 Lilly, Standard Poodle, Judith BowenAXB

24048 Solo, Briard, Laurie  WyndhamAXB

24049 Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAXB

24050 Krash, Flat Coated Retriever, Jayne McCloskeyAXB

24051 Quint, Golden Retriever, Mary HofelichAXB

24052 Jerome, Rottweiler, Karen CarrollAXB

24053 Tag, Doberman, Rae O'LearyAXB
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24054 Molly, Boxer, Allison VicunaAXB

24055 Strider, Border Collie, Nadine KernAXB

24056 Ransom, Belgian Tervuren, Dana TuckerAXB

24057 Mystic, Standard Poodle, Helen ReinhardtAXB

24058 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineAXB

24059 Keira, Doberman Pinscher, Janet ChardavoyneAXB

24060 Kelvin, Rottweiler, Lesley MattuchioAXB

24061 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereAXB

24062 Ginger, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonAXB

24063 Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane SumrallAXB

24064 Spencer, English Setter, Faith GroganAXB

24065 Murphy, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Rob ConroyAXB

24066 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXB

24067 Snow, Afghan Hound, Nancy Curtis-CaswellAXB

24068 Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXB

24069 Maibe, Doberman Pinscher, Lisa HalpinAXB

24070 Storm, Australian Shepherd, Deborah BogartAXB

24071 Sam, Vizsla, Noel WalterAXB

24072 Keara, Doberman Pinscher, Hosea CarpenterAXB

24073 Zephyr, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen Palmer AXB

24074 Milan, Doberman Pinscher, Beth SzczygielAXB

24075 Ice, Weimaraner, Lorna GodsillAXB

24076 Spree, Weimaraner, Lynette BresnahanAXB

24077 Z28, Belgian Malinois, Francine SegretiAXB

24078 Maxx, Labrador Retriever, Candace LusaAXB

24079 Jukka, Belgian Tervuren, Ros ArientiAXB

24080 Mickey, Beauceron, Elaine GiannelliAXB

24081 Sammy, Standard Poodle, Christopher DennyAXB

24103 Puppit, German Shepherd Dog, Patti BerzonAXB

24105 Odyssey, Otterhound, Joellen GregoryAXB

24106 Fidget, Border Collie, Catharine KeenanAXB

24160 Stitch, Border Collie, Mary Ann WurstAXB

26 11Jump Height = # of dogs

26002 Shazam, Border Collie, Mary Lou HanlonAXB

26004 Spree, Border Collie, Stefanie RainerAXB

26005 Ziggy, Border Collie, Samantha AlmeidaAXB

26007 Wizard, Border Collie, Mary Lou HanlonAXB

26008 Robber, Border Collie, Kaitlyn DreeseAXB

26009 Raven, Border Collie, Diann GastleyAXB

26010 G.T., Australian Shepherd, James JaykoAXB

26011 Vivian!, Border Collie, Kathleen DesvigneAXB

26012 Axl, Border Collie, Rita BerardinoAXB

26013 Verve, Border Collie, Catie WilliamsAXB

26014 Kelso, Border Collie, Delaney RatnerAXB

Standard Open/Open P

Jeff Ipser Judge:

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4006 Matrix, Papillon, Mary ScesnyOAP

8 6Jump Height = # of dogs

8052 Cali, Scottish Terrier, Meg HagertyOA

8053 Olive, Parson Russell Terrier, Kellie MorrisonOA

8054 Sonny, Miniature Pinscher, Linda AnthonyOA

8055 Mira, Papillon, Carolyn D'AngeloOA

8056 Nessa, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Debbie ScannellOA

8058 Zoey, Miniature Schnauzer, Mark CaronOAP

12 7Jump Height = # of dogs

12056 Wicked, Shetland Sheepdog, Kaitlyn ArnsdorfOA

12057 Quincy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda 

LaRoza

OA

12059 Zut, Shetland Sheepdog, Michele GauvinOA

12060 Arwen, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lora FowlerOA

12061 Hetty, Welsh Terrier, Cindy GallantOA

12062 Bella, Australian Cattle Dog, Kelly McNiffOAP

12063 Max, Cocker Spaniel, Eric WebbOAP

16 10Jump Height = # of dogs

16090 Twister, Australian Cattle Dog, Kelly McNiffOA

16091 Zumba, American Water Spaniel, Trudy PaquinOA

16093 Eva, Border Collie, Diane PolitoOA

16094 Indy, Shetland Sheepdog, Deb TottenOA

16095 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyOA

16105 Alice, Shetland Sheepdog, Madelyn L. CirinnaOA

16096 Natira, Border Collie, Nancy ObaraOAP

16098 Shaylee, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthOAP

16099 Fia, Border Collie, Ellen FowlerOAP

16100 Kaedence, Border Collie, Linda PatenaudeOAP

20 24Jump Height = # of dogs

20157 Fuse, Border Collie, Jean FreemanOA

20158 Maizie, Portuguese Water Dog, Lisa SweetOA

20159 Costello, Golden Retriever, Michael LappinOA

20160 Una, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsOA

20161 Bodi, Golden Retriever, Barbara MortonOA

20162 Shiloh, Australian Shepherd, Carol KelleyOA

20163 Cody, Australian Shepherd, Kathy PeloquinOA

Page 6 of  19This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..



LEAP Agility Club

Friday, November 23, 2012

20164 Switch, Border Collie, Karen ManciniOA

20165 Tweed, Golden Retriever, Christine MieleOA

20166 Pace, All American, Mary ChampagneOA

20167 Maggie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill ConroyOA

20168 Scout, Border Collie, Kelly AnsaldoOA

20169 Trick, Border Collie, John NysOA

20170 Zim, Australian Shepherd, Kaitlyn OliverOA

20171 Hannah, Brittany, Dona Campbell OA

20172 Aurora, Flat Coated Retriever, Kimberly HittOA

20173 Deemer, Australian Shepherd, Robin KelleyOA

20174 Emme, Border Collie, Rachael CarloOA

20195 Puffin, Australian Shepherd, Kara GroganOA

20315 Maeve, Kerry Blue Terrier, Carol WertOA

20175 Sadie, All American, Ginny RutzOAP

20176 Fury, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Kelly NevinOAP

20177 Wilson, Bernese Mountain Dog, Susan SoniaOAP

20178 Nymble, German Shepherd Dog, Sandra LeiserOAP

24 11Jump Height = # of dogs

24082 Marcy, German Shorthaired Pointer, Margaret C. 

Farone

OA

24083 Sean, Border Collie, Michael Shea-ZackinOA

24085 Brie, Belgian Tervuren, Marsha KruseOA

24086 Chaz, Standard Poodle, Karen KearneyOA

24087 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeOA

24089 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineOA

24091 Rainey, Alaskan Malamute, Jennifer Thomas  OA

24092 Baci, Standard Poodle, Jessica LetsonOA

24093 Bizz, Gordon Setter, Liz WilshereOA

24099 Jess, Weimaraner, Jan MullenOA

24102 Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen PalmerOA

Standard Novice A/B/P

Kim Ingraham Judge:

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4007 Hazel, Norwich Terrier, Betty McDonnellNAP

8 8Jump Height = # of dogs

8059 Bitzy, Maltese, Yolanda RussellNAA

8060 Molly, All American, Hannah NaibrgNAA

8061 Secret, Papillon, Shelly ZimboskiNAB

8063 Token, Pomeranian, Jill BlumNAB

8064 Bebe, Pomeranian, Joan BehrendNAB

8110 Zsa Zsa, Japanese Chin, Judith JohnsonNAB

8065 Spot, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janice MoranNAP

8066 Sophie, West Highland White Terrier, Melissa SmeyNAP

12 7Jump Height = # of dogs

12064 Quincy, Beagle, Susan SoniaNAB

12065 Madisyn, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lora FowlerNAB

12066 Corrina, Boston Terrier, John LawrenceNAB

12067 Mindy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joan CurtissNAB

12068 Patch, Parson Russell Terrier, Ann ShepardNAB

12069 Phoebe, Border Collie, Kathy Doyle-WinslowNAP

12070 Carmen, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara RogersNAP

16 14Jump Height = # of dogs

16101 Raven, All American, Linda LandisNAA

16103 Oliver, Miniature Schnauzer, Klare McNeilNAB

16104 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonNAB

16106 Liz, Standard Schnauzer, Klare McNeilNAB

16107 Hannah, Canine Partner, Gina BabcockNAB

16108 Deuce, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary LufNAB

16109 Ripper, Parson Russell Terrier, Erle BrewerNAB

16110 Jack, Australian Shepherd, Rebecca DunleavyNAP

16111 Remedy, Labrador Retriever, Kim DavisNAP

16112 Cash, Australian Shepherd, Teresa MerisotisNAP

16113 Willin', Border Collie, Melanie BehrensNAP

16114 Dash, Border Collie, Laura Dolan NAP

16115 Sarasota, Labrador Retriever, Debra GagnonNAP

16116 Kairo, All American, Cheryl HutchingsNAP

20 26Jump Height = # of dogs

20179 Lucy, Border Collie, Lisa MaturoNAA

20180 Kalie, Border Collie, Ed HuntNAA

20181 Silas, Border Collie, Jill SestiniNAA

20182 Sadie, Labrador Retriever, Laurel CarpenterNAA

20183 Zoe, Border Collie, Chuck CarloNAA

20184 Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-ParksNAB

20185 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeNAB

20186 Fox, Australian Shepherd, Siobhan CollinsNAB

20187 Amber, Border Collie, Judy ReganNAB

20188 Maya, Collie, Karin SheehyNAB

20189 Envy, Australian Shepherd, Debra Keach TomesNAB

20190 Colt, Border Collie, Julie DanielsNAB

20191 Rumor, Belgian Malinois, Dale ChristiansonNAB

20192 Demi, Border Collie, Rayda VegaNAB

20193 Aila, Border Collie, Heather GarreNAB
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20194 Maya, Border Collie, Lynn RathNAB

20196 Molly, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Kimberly HittNAB

20197 Phil, Border Collie, Kaitlyn DreeseNAB

20198 Gino, Border Collie, Martha FrancisNAB

20204 Fiji, Australian Shepherd, Colin BirdNAA

20208 Spicy, Border Collie, Caroline DugalNAB

20199 Taran, Australian Shepherd, Becky  DunleavyNAP

20200 Boo, Rottweiler, Kristi KerrNAP

20201 My-Ty, Collie, Rolanda DaneNAP

20202 Fender, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Kelly NevinNAP

20203 Reo, Giant Schnauzer, Karen ManciniNAP

24 8Jump Height = # of dogs

24094 Lily, Standard Poodle, Catherine KellyNAA

24095 Anni, Standard Poodle, Karen KearneyNAB

24096 Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-ParksNAB

24097 Blaze, Vizsla, Erika KissNAB

24098 Gunner, Flat Coated Retriever, Christine McCluerNAB

24100 Rev, German Shepherd Dog, Marisa SchmidtNAB

24101 Sunshine, Belgian Tervuren, Sharon WareNAB

24175 Poet, Collie, Noreen BennettNAB

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Diane Craig Judge:

4 5Jump Height = # of dogs

4002 Brodie, Scottish Terrier, Linda White AJPB

4003 Jewel, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Heidi JohnstonAJPB

4004 Foomin, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Lisa ZassowskiAJPB

4005 Clover, Beagle, Carole A. BolanAJPB

4008 Owyn, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAJPB

8 55Jump Height = # of dogs

8006 Fiona, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara CoeAXJA

8007 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJA

8023 Lexy, Scottish Terrier, Lisa GomesAXJA

8035 Bear, Yorkshire Terrier, Tricia CarltonAXJA

8056 Nessa, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Debbie ScannellAXJA

8045 Fenway, Border Terrier, Cathy Miller        AJPA

8057 Daisy Sue, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn 

Kurdzionak

AJPA

8001 Whitney, Scottish Terrier, Linda WhiteAXJB

8002 Austin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Pam JohnsonAXJB

8003 Ivory, Toy Poodle, Rena MansiAXJB

8004 Catcher, Norfolk Terrier, Sheila ForanAXJB

8008 Freddy, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXJB

8009 Tucker, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Ann ManciniAXJB

8010 Sundancer, Papillon, Maxine HolmesAXJB

8011 Desi, Papillon, Jill Blum AXJB

8012 Levi, Papillon, Nancy AndrysiakAXJB

8013 Bailey, Yorkshire Terrier, Paula BettencourtAXJB

8014 Jacque, Papillon, Victoria D. WeaverAXJB

8015 Sadie, Bichon Frise, Susan MorrisonAXJB

8016 Bobbie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Ann ManciniAXJB

8017 Spirit Dancer, Papillon, Maxine HolmesAXJB

8018 Tiger Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXJB

8019 Dandy, Papillon, Janet BravAXJB

8020 Dallas, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda SynerAXJB

8021 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8022 Romeo, Chihuahua, Carol Benesch-EllisAXJB

8024 Lola, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Sally PrevostAXJB

8025 Ben Matlock, Australian Terrier, Nancy WentworthAXJB

8026 Emma, Toy Poodle, Ritsuko WolfAXJB

8027 Astro, Papillon, Laura SimonelliAXJB

8028 Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan PoirierAXJB

8029 Carly, Papillon, Andrea SamuelsAXJB

8030 Fabulous, Papillon, Darlene HuntAXJB

8031 Belle, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sandy MadaioAXJB

8032 Zander, Russian Toy, Jill BlumAXJB

8033 Cher, Papillon, Nancy AndrysiakAXJB

8034 Coal, Poodle, Paula BettencourtAXJB

8036 Kamikaze, Japanese Chin, Marisa CapozzoAXJB

8037 Demi, Chihuahua, Emily PeacockAXJB

8038 Macaroni, Bichon Frise, Joanne OuchterloneyAXJB

8039 Ayre, Shetland Sheepdog, dM MachucaAXJB

8040 Deesel, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

8042 Rudy, Yorkshire Terrier, Paula BettencourtAXJB

8052 Cali, Scottish Terrier, Meg HagertyAXJB

8063 Token, Pomeranian, Jill BlumAXJB

8068 Keegan, Papillon, Theresa NolanAXJB

8043 Thinker, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Lauri FoleyAJPB

8044 Skippy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane PolitoAJPB

8046 Cia, Cocker Spaniel, Thomas O'brien AJPB

8047 Cordu, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Heidi JohnstonAJPB

8048 Blast, Papillon, Laura SimonelliAJPB

8049 Murphy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Dusty NasonAJPB

8050 Hazel, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lois HenryAJPB

8051 Oscar, Swedish Vallhund, Diane PolitoAJPB
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8067 Bijou, Bichon Frise, Joanne OuchterloneyAJPB

12 61Jump Height = # of dogs

12001 Cluso, Shetland Sheepdog, Tamara LundAXJA

12002 PeeAir, Papillon, Vicki. WeaverAXJA

12004 Brio, Miniature Schnauzer, Cynthia GustafsonAXJA

12005 Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireAXJA

12006 Presto, Shetland Sheepdog, Tamara LundAXJA

12007 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-CortesAXJA

12024 Chace, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alicia MariniAXJA

12075 Sayre, American Cocker Spaniel, Karen TuccittoAXJA

12051 Tammy, Cocker Spaniel, Eric  WebbAJPA

12052 Ruffian, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara RogersAJPA

12063 Max, Cocker Spaniel, Eric WebbAJPA

12073 Thor, Keeshonden, Deb TottenAJPA

12003 Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah PotvinAXJB

12008 Hudson, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda 

LaRoza

AXJB

12009 Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXJB

12010 Cheers, Papillon, Andrea SamuelsAXJB

12011 Maybelline, Pug, Carol McGuinessAXJB

12012 Lila, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L. PerkinsAXJB

12013 Kit Carson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisAXJB

12014 Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXJB

12015 Morgan, Chinese Crested, Christina PotterAXJB

12016 Soleil, Miniature Schnauzer, Robin OhrtAXJB

12017 Earl, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda LaRozaAXJB

12018 Dasja, Miniature Schnauzer, Karin KinnanAXJB

12019 Knight, Shetland Sheepdog, Marialaine PottsAXJB

12020 Dreamer, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXJB

12021 Minipup, Shetland Sheepdog, Howard BoyleAXJB

12022 Bo, Miniature Pinscher, Linda AnthonyAXJB

12023 Wills, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Theresa Nolan   AXJB

12025 Scooter, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Carole StarkeAXJB

12026 Cappy, Miniature Pinscher, Diane EganAXJB

12027 Sully, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Jo Johnson       AXJB

12028 CJ, Papillon, Andrea SamuelsAXJB

12029 Dallas, Papillon, Jill Blum AXJB

12031 Kazee, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Patterson   AXJB

12032 Jenna, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GoodspeedAXJB

12033 Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine DabrowskiAXJB

12034 Max, Parson Russell Terrier, Ginny BishopAXJB

12035 Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy PowellAXJB

12036 Jake, Miniature Schnauzer, Deborah BogartAXJB

12037 Amber, Miniature Pinscher, Joan BehrendAXJB

12038 Race, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura DolanAXJB

12039 Rebel, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Kara GroganAXJB

12040 Casey, Cocker Spaniel, Cathy ReardonAXJB

12041 Molly, All American, Regina LibbyAXJB

12042 Lucy, Cocker Spaniel, Rita BerardinoAXJB

12043 Blazer, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyAXJB

12044 Leo, Papillon, Lyndsay MulliganAXJB

12045 Maggie, Boston Terrier, John LawrenceAXJB

12046 Zep, Shetland Sheepdog, Cynthia RatnerAXJB

12047 Maverick, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra JanssenAXJB

12058 Ella, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann HuntleyAXJB

12078 Peanut, Russell Terrier, Erle  BrewerAXJB

12150 Herja, All American, Rebecka BorglundAXJB

12048 Remi, Miniature Pinscher, Diane EganAJPB

12050 Bolero, Miniature Poodle, Laurie DanboiseAJPB

12053 Tanya, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar 

Webster

AJPB

12054 Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret HowesAJPB

12055 Penny, All American, Barbara MillerAJPB

12071 Angel, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret HowesAJPB

12074 Simon, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carol L. PerkinsAJPB

16 91Jump Height = # of dogs

16003 Glory, English Springer Spaniel, Sandra ThomsonAXJA

16004 Ranger, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C HerrickAXJA

16005 Scooter, Miniature Schnauzer, Heather SidmoreAXJA

16006 Mason, American Eskimo, Dorry StoneAXJA

16007 Keep Her, Border Collie, Judy Jo DrakeAXJA

16008 Kia, All American, Beth FatseAXJA

16010 Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynda HamiltonAXJA

16011 Beckham, Shetland Sheepdog, dM MachucaAXJA

16013 Coco, English Cocker Spaniel, Catie WilliamsAXJA

16014 Willie, Parson Russell Terrier, Cheryl BrewerAXJA

16089 Schatzi, Australian Shepherd, Victoria GreymontAXJA

16093 Eva, Border Collie, Diane PolitoAXJA

16070 Casey, Border Collie, Jessica AniskoffAJPA

16072 Virgil, Australian Shepherd, Linda RobinsonAJPA

16073 Euro, Australian Shepherd, Iris EganAJPA

16088 Simon, Labrador Retriever, Cheryl StednerAJPA

16120 Caddy, English Springer Spaniel, Mary OsbunAJPA

16002 Raven, Shetland Sheepdog, Madelyn L. CirinnaAXJB

16009 Monty, Shetland Sheepdog, Judith DenbergAXJB

16016 Emma, Shetland Sheepdog, Sheryl RussellAXJB

16017 Trevor, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh AXJB

16018 Kayla, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene BranchaudAXJB
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16019 Lexie, American Eskimo, Celeste RiccioAXJB

16020 Summer, Australian Shepherd, Kathy FretzAXJB

16021 Please, Brittany, Wendy ArchinalAXJB

16022 Dash, Miniature Poodle, Judy BreaultAXJB

16023 Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn MancinoAXJB

16024 Charlie, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXJB

16025 Tessie, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar 

Webster

AXJB

16026 Maggie, Iceland Sheepdog, Donald DenetteAXJB

16027 Rumli, Mudi, Erika KissAXJB

16028 Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre LorrainAXJB

16029 Morgan, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie OlsenAXJB

16030 Becca, American Eskimo, Christine La VoieAXJB

16031 Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAXJB

16032 Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah PotvinAXJB

16033 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16034 Auggie, Cocker Spaniel, Doris  O'brienAXJB

16035 PJ, Shetland Sheepdog, Amy DalenaAXJB

16036 Strata, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyAXJB

16037 Titus, Bedlington Terrier, Susan WellingtonAXJB

16038 Ali, Border Collie, Sharon PicaAXJB

16039 Hopper, Australian Cattle Dog, Jill NestorAXJB

16040 Luke, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren DribinskyAXJB

16041 Clash, Border Collie, Kathy Hunter AXJB

16042 TeePee, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXJB

16043 Gulliver, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C HerrickAXJB

16044 Patrick, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann HuntleyAXJB

16045 Cameo, All American, Penny LeighAXJB

16046 Boodles, Miniature Poodle, Doug ButterfieldAXJB

16047 Sprite, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine NicolAXJB

16048 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16049 Jamie, Border Collie, Eileen WilentzAXJB

16050 Pippin, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Jo JohnsonAXJB

16051 Katelyn, American Eskimo, Dorry Stone  AXJB

16052 Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing AXJB

16053 Dilly, English Cocker Spaniel, Nancy Curtis-CaswellAXJB

16054 Sierra, Australian Cattle Dog, Cheryl HutchingsAXJB

16055 Catcher, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane PattersonAXJB

16056 Abby, Shetland Sheepdog, Sheryl RussellAXJB

16057 Demon, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GoodspeedAXJB

16058 Whimzy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathleen OswaldAXJB

16059 Campbell, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne WalshAXJB

16060 Banner, Shetland Sheepdog, Michael DabrowskiAXJB

16061 Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Terri ArnoldAXJB

16062 Lucy, Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy PowellAXJB

16063 Divot, Shetland Sheepdog, Debby CartneyAXJB

16064 Rush, Shetland Sheepdog, John NysAXJB

16065 Sketcher, Shetland Sheepdog, Mark CaronAXJB

16066 Peak, Border Collie, Betty BelliveauAXJB

16067 Export, All American, Tracy SklenarAXJB

16068 Skyler, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene BranchaudAXJB

16123 Ripley, German Pinscher, Lisa HalpinAXJB

16190 Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamaraAXJB

16200 Pipit, Border Collie, Elsie MaylottAXJB

16069 Freckles, Australian Shepherd, Judi StellmachAJPB

16074 Flyer, Border Collie, Lucinda RubinAJPB

16075 Eve, Collie, Kathryn WeareAJPB

16076 Prowler, Border Collie, Elsie MaylottAJPB

16077 Flash, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonAJPB

16078 Rook, Border Collie, Marilyn PinardAJPB

16079 Darby, Golden Retriever, Bob Howard AJPB

16080 Blast, Shetland Sheepdog, Maryellen LeveilleAJPB

16081 Seorus, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthAJPB

16082 Breezon, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. BishopAJPB

16083 Maggie May, Labrador Retriever, Cathy Arno AJPB

16084 Reese, Standard Poodle, Charlotte MitchellAJPB

16085 Scoop, English Springer Spaniel, Mary A. McFarlandAJPB

16086 Echo, Australian Shepherd, Marcy RauchAJPB

16087 Blondie, Brittany, Martha FrancisAJPB

16117 Sierra, Border Collie, Lara AveryAJPB

20 153Jump Height = # of dogs

20001 Carson, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. BishopAXJA

20003 Cowboy, Border Collie, Lucinda RubinAXJA

20009 Tucker, Golden Retriever, Karen HagstrandAXJA

20010 Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonAXJA

20011 Reese, Border Collie, Judy ReganAXJA

20013 Pearl, Labrador Retriever, Mary KobisAXJA

20015 Caine, Australian Shepherd, Debra Keach TomesAXJA

20017 Kobe, Australian Shepherd, Rachel BrostromAXJA

20022 Lucy, Labrador Retriever, Penney BakerAXJA

20023 Ella, Flat Coated Retriever, Nancy TriouAXJA

20026 Libby, Golden Retriever, Monica Land StathersAXJA

20028 Elf, Border Collie, Melanie BehrensAXJA

20031 Koli, Labrador Retriever, Elaine HumphreyAXJA

20045 Rio, Australian Shepherd, Kathy FretzAXJA

20059 Mae, Border Collie, Lisa Williams      AXJA

20071 Robin, Australian Shepherd, Jeanne SheridanAXJA

20084 Ripple, Flat Coated Retriever, Sally Nettleton SmilasAXJA

20116 Cowboy, Border Collie, Lara AveryAXJA
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20173 Deemer, Australian Shepherd, Robin KelleyAXJA

20205 BB, Australian Shepherd, Marcy RauchAXJA

20210 Blade, Border Collie, Catharine KeenanAXJA

20219 Rozy, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill ConroyAXJA

20220 Bailey, Labrador Retriever, Marie GedneyAXJA

20135 O'Reilly, Golden Retriever, Gail MoranAJPA

20140 Clemmy, Labrador Retriever, Jennifer ServerAJPA

20141 Tango, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinneyAJPA

20147 Jack, Collie, Rolanda DaneAJPA

20148 Hagrid, Bernese Mountain Dog, Clint BromeAJPA

20154 Lola, Standard Poodle, Leslie NelsonAJPA

20177 Wilson, Bernese Mountain Dog, Susan SoniaAJPA

20002 Saphira, Golden Retriever, Ray DesmaraisAXJB

20004 Hattie, Australian Shepherd, Susan VitroAXJB

20006 Ace, Dalmatian, Linda KaufmanAXJB

20012 Radar, Labrador Retriever, Joann BoomhowerAXJB

20020 Daryl, Australian Shepherd, Charles TupperAXJB

20024 Tess, English Springer Spaniel, Mark SackAXJB

20027 Po, Golden Retriever, Ray DesmaraisAXJB

20029 Carlie, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McLaughlin-WagerAXJB

20032 Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXJB

20034 Brite, Border Collie, Annie PyleAXJB

20035 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20036 Ski, Border Collie, Anne AndrleAXJB

20037 Tasker, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAXJB

20038 Notch, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXJB

20039 Johnny, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20040 Seacrett, Border Collie, Kaitlyn DreeseAXJB

20041 Poet, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXJB

20042 Guts, Border Collie, Dawn FillipsAXJB

20043 Sonic, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldAXJB

20044 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20046 Journey, Brittany, Andrea LeeAXJB

20047 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJB

20048 Fearless, Border Collie, Annie PyleAXJB

20049 O'my, Border Collie, Lois PlattAXJB

20050 Parker, Australian Shepherd, Manny YvarsAXJB

20051 Audrey, Border Collie, Michael Shea-ZackinAXJB

20052 Phlip, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAXJB

20053 Fisher, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann PeereboomAXJB

20054 Ace, Australian Shepherd, Stacey RothchildAXJB

20055 Solo6, Border Collie, Judy Ann KatzwinkelAXJB

20056 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20057 Jada, Australian Shepherd, Heidi FischerAXJB

20058 Zing, Border Collie, Janet HarrisAXJB

20060 Kink, All American, Allison BlakleyAXJB

20061 Wren, Border Collie, Elsie MaylottAXJB

20062 Reddi, Border Collie, Diann GastleyAXJB

20063 Oliver, Border Collie, Kaitlyn ArnsdorfAXJB

20064 Scarlett, Golden Retriever, Michael LappinAXJB

20065 Razz, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXJB

20066 Tobie, Border Collie, Elicia CalhounAXJB

20067 Brisk!, Border Collie, Anne AndrleAXJB

20068 Peach, Golden Retriever, Al LamphereAXJB

20069 Calvin, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAXJB

20070 Quick, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXJB

20072 Tallie, Golden Retriever, Randall MillerAXJB

20074 Linus, Dalmatian, Elaine Hamill AXJB

20075 Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana HenryAXJB

20076 Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry RinesAXJB

20077 Tag, Australian Shepherd, Lauri FoleyAXJB

20078 Tuuli, Australian Shepherd, Christopher HolmAXJB

20079 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonAXJB

20080 Busy Izzy, Boxer, Allison VicunaAXJB

20081 Jazz, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20082 Breezey, All American, Jill NestorAXJB

20083 Karli Renay, Border Collie, Kaitlyn DreeseAXJB

20085 Cookie, Portuguese Water Dog, Chris DostieAXJB

20086 Teller, Golden Retriever, Erica FerlandAXJB

20087 Sport, Border Collie, Julie DanielsAXJB

20088 Perry Mason, Portuguese Water Dog, Nancy 

Wentworth

AXJB

20089 Frisco, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXJB

20090 Dreamer, Belgian Malinois, Nancy SconzaAXJB

20091 Tango, Dalmatian, Bronwyn SchoelzelAXJB

20092 Reno, Border Collie, Karen GormanAXJB

20093 Icey, Golden Retriever, Christine MieleAXJB

20094 Cash, Australian Shepherd, Sally KingAXJB

20095 Twinkie, All American, Emily ClarkAXJB

20096 Shela, Whippet, Mary Hope SchoenfeldAXJB

20097 Savvy, Whippet, Ariel SchoenfeldAXJB

20098 Soleil, Collie, Carol LariviereAXJB

20099 Cassie, Weimaraner, Dorothy KirkAXJB

20100 Ketch, Australian Shepherd, Barbara BoesAXJB

20101 Cory, Belgian Tervuren, Barbara RileyAXJB

20102 Lizzy, Australian Shepherd, Barbara MillerAXJB

20103 Cooper, Border Collie, Pamela ShattuckAXJB

20104 Pip, Border Collie, Ellen FowlerAXJB

20105 Kenzie, Border Collie, Diane GoodspeedAXJB
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20106 Zap, Border Collie, Judy Jo DrakeAXJB

20107 Summit, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXJB

20108 Renegade, Border Collie, Pamela O'DayAXJB

20109 Loud, Border Collie, Dawn FillipsAXJB

20110 Ripley, Golden Retriever, Ray DesmaraisAXJB

20111 Yankee, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldAXJB

20112 Bailey, Kerry Blue Terrier, Tracey FulmerAXJB

20113 Mearle, Border Collie, Wayne SimonAXJB

20114 Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20117 Chico, Border Collie, Lynmarie ThompsonAXJB

20118 Slick, Portuguese Water Dog, Lynnmarie ThompsonAXJB

20119 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland PerryAXJB

20120 Ella, Samoyed, Linda EverlyAXJB

20121 Elsa, German Short Haired Pointer, Jeri FishackAXJB

20122 Brhett, Border Collie, Sandie HanlonAXJB

20123 Venus, Dalmatian, Stephanie PodejkoAXJB

20124 Belle, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuAXJB

20125 Summit, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXJB

20126 Emma, Labrador Retriever, Fred DavisAXJB

20127 Gem, Golden Retriever, Nancy BanaskAXJB

20128 Star, Standard Poodle, Christopher DennyAXJB

20129 Bam!, Border Collie, Cynthia RatnerAXJB

20130 Spark, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXJB

20131 Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20132 Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20133 Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20134 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20206 Rocky, Australian Shepherd, Marcy RauchAXJB

20218 Emma, Flat Coated Retriever, Kimberly HittAXJB

20330 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXJB

20340 Skott, Border Collie, Joreen TellqvistAXJB

20350 Zack, Border Collie, Joreen TellqvistAXJB

20355 Cue!, Border Collie, Kendall FairchildAXJB

20137 Tyra, Belgian Tervuren, Wendy BeardAJPB

20139 Coco, German Shorthaired Pointer, Alice RussellAJPB

20142 Dylan, Collie, Athleen ZimmermannAJPB

20143 Shumai, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAJPB

20144 Doc, German Short Haired Pointer, Joe MsciszAJPB

20145 Annie, Border Collie, Judy Ann KatzwinkelAJPB

20146 Annie, Pointer, Debra PereiraAJPB

20149 Jambi-Joe, Labrador Retriever, Lynn SpagnesiAJPB

20150 Bliss, Bullmastiff, Shirley LaFlammeAJPB

20151 Skippy, Collie, Mary ValentineAJPB

20152 Pumpkin, Vizsla, Denise CormierAJPB

20153 Seeya, German Shepherd Dog, Susan EwartAJPB

20155 Keno, German Shepherd Dog, Joe DeYoungAJPB

20156 Mag, Labrador Retriever, Virginia SachariatAJPB

24 84Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Peyton, Collie, Noreen BennettAXJA

24002 Dewey, Labrador Retriever, Danette SmithAXJA

24004 Abby, German Shepherd Dog, Carolyn HempelAXJA

24005 Dash, Golden Retriever, Deb Brunner-WalkerAXJA

24006 Thrill, Border Collie, Anne AndrleAXJA

24008 Lily, Boxer, Bonnie CampbellAXJA

24013 Indy, Weimaraner, Dorothy KirkAXJA

24016 Hemi, Giant Schnauzer, Rebecca LetsonAXJA

24018 Spirit, Belgian Tervuren, Michele GauvinAXJA

24019 Nina, German Shepherd Dog, Debra PhillipsAXJA

24021 Brazen, Golden Retriever, Shelly TruskauskasAXJA

24089 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineAXJA

24092 Baci, Standard Poodle, Jessica LetsonAXJA

24107 T.Obi, All American, Gina BabcockAXJA

24108 Tyra, Weimaraner, Susan O'DonnellAXJA

24003 Ffynch, Border Collie, Suzann MilheronAXJB

24007 Levi, Rottweiler, MJ KushwaraAXJB

24009 Juliet, Standard Poodle, Carol Benesch-EllisAXJB

24010 Trouble, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingAXJB

24011 Baron, Golden Retriever, Taylor PotterAXJB

24012 Kaia, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce GauthierAXJB

24022 Keya, Belgian Tervuren, Heather McKayAXJB

24024 Reeta, Belgian Tervuren, Ros ArientiAXJB

24025 Suede, Collie, Noreen BennettAXJB

24026 Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJB

24027 Beetle, German Shepherd Dog, Kate HardingAXJB

24028 Darry, Collie, Athleen ZimmermannAXJB

24029 Dodge, Border Collie, Susan MarrinerAXJB

24030 Jester, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinneyAXJB

24031 Jimmy, Border Collie, Judy Ann KatzwinkelAXJB

24032 Cady, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeAXJB

24033 Lincoln, Standard Poodle, Debby Du BayAXJB

24034 Antares, Weimaraner, Pat SandilloAXJB

24035 Riva, Belgian Tervuren, Heather McKayAXJB

24036 Reine, Afghan Hound, Diane BaumanAXJB

24037 Pyro, Golden Retriever, Ann LefflerAXJB

24038 Karma, Bernese Mountain Dog, Julie BaconAXJB

24039 Splash, Border Collie, Cheryl HoyeAXJB

24040 Marco, Belgian Tervuren, Wendy BeardAXJB

24041 Zer, Golden Retriever, Grace LaRocqueAXJB

Page 12 of  19This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..



LEAP Agility Club

Friday, November 23, 2012

24042 Seamus, Golden Retriever, Bob HowardAXJB

24043 Gus, Golden Retriever, Belinda SchutzAXJB

24044 Tux, Golden Retriever, Christine MarinelliAXJB

24045 Rebel, Labrador Retriever, Eileen Fatcheric-BurnsAXJB

24046 Gauge, Flat Coated Retriever, Christine McCluerAXJB

24047 Lilly, Standard Poodle, Judith BowenAXJB

24048 Solo, Briard, Laurie  WyndhamAXJB

24049 Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAXJB

24050 Krash, Flat Coated Retriever, Jayne McCloskeyAXJB

24051 Quint, Golden Retriever, Mary HofelichAXJB

24052 Jerome, Rottweiler, Karen CarrollAXJB

24053 Tag, Doberman, Rae O'LearyAXJB

24054 Molly, Boxer, Allison VicunaAXJB

24055 Strider, Border Collie, Nadine KernAXJB

24056 Ransom, Belgian Tervuren, Dana TuckerAXJB

24057 Mystic, Standard Poodle, Helen ReinhardtAXJB

24058 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineAXJB

24059 Keira, Doberman Pinscher, Janet ChardavoyneAXJB

24060 Kelvin, Rottweiler, Lesley MattuchioAXJB

24061 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereAXJB

24062 Ginger, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonAXJB

24063 Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane SumrallAXJB

24064 Spencer, English Setter, Faith GroganAXJB

24065 Murphy, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Rob ConroyAXJB

24066 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXJB

24067 Snow, Afghan Hound, Nancy Curtis-CaswellAXJB

24068 Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXJB

24069 Maibe, Doberman Pinscher, Lisa HalpinAXJB

24070 Storm, Australian Shepherd, Deborah BogartAXJB

24071 Sam, Vizsla, Noel WalterAXJB

24073 Zephyr, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen Palmer AXJB

24074 Milan, Doberman Pinscher, Beth SzczygielAXJB

24075 Ice, Weimaraner, Lorna GodsillAXJB

24076 Spree, Weimaraner, Lynette BresnahanAXJB

24077 Z28, Belgian Malinois, Francine SegretiAXJB

24078 Maxx, Labrador Retriever, Candace LusaAXJB

24079 Jukka, Belgian Tervuren, Ros ArientiAXJB

24080 Mickey, Beauceron, Elaine GiannelliAXJB

24081 Sammy, Standard Poodle, Christopher DennyAXJB

24088 Duke, Berger Picard, Christina PotterAXJB

24103 Puppit, German Shepherd Dog, Patti BerzonAXJB

24105 Odyssey, Otterhound, Joellen GregoryAXJB

24106 Fidget, Border Collie, Catharine KeenanAXJB

24160 Stitch, Border Collie, Mary Ann WurstAXJB

26 11Jump Height = # of dogs

26002 Shazam, Border Collie, Mary Lou HanlonAXJB

26004 Spree, Border Collie, Stefanie RainerAXJB

26005 Ziggy, Border Collie, Samantha AlmeidaAXJB

26007 Wizard, Border Collie, Mary Lou HanlonAXJB

26008 Robber, Border Collie, Kaitlyn DreeseAXJB

26009 Raven, Border Collie, Diann GastleyAXJB

26010 G.T., Australian Shepherd, James JaykoAXJB

26011 Vivian!, Border Collie, Kathleen DesvigneAXJB

26012 Axl, Border Collie, Rita BerardinoAXJB

26013 Verve, Border Collie, Catie WilliamsAXJB

26014 Kelso, Border Collie, Delaney RatnerAXJB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Kim Ingraham Judge:

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4006 Matrix, Papillon, Mary ScesnyOJP

8 7Jump Height = # of dogs

8041 Iris, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda RiznerOAJ

8053 Olive, Parson Russell Terrier, Kellie MorrisonOAJ

8054 Sonny, Miniature Pinscher, Linda AnthonyOAJ

8055 Mira, Papillon, Carolyn D'AngeloOAJ

8061 Secret, Papillon, Shelly ZimboskiOAJ

8058 Zoey, Miniature Schnauzer, Mark CaronOJP

8065 Spot, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janice MoranOJP

12 8Jump Height = # of dogs

12057 Quincy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda 

LaRoza

OAJ

12059 Zut, Shetland Sheepdog, Michele GauvinOAJ

12060 Arwen, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lora FowlerOAJ

12061 Hetty, Welsh Terrier, Cindy GallantOAJ

12066 Corrina, Boston Terrier, John LawrenceOAJ

12049 Dante, Australian Shepherd, Linda RobinsonOJP

12062 Bella, Australian Cattle Dog, Kelly McNiffOJP

12072 Corky, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia HooverOJP

16 15Jump Height = # of dogs

16001 Doc, Shetland Sheepdog, Joe StewartOAJ

16012 Lace, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyOAJ

16090 Twister, Australian Cattle Dog, Kelly McNiffOAJ

16091 Zumba, American Water Spaniel, Trudy PaquinOAJ
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16092 Bolt, Shetland Sheepdog, Meg McCarthyOAJ

16094 Indy, Shetland Sheepdog, Deb TottenOAJ

16095 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyOAJ

16105 Alice, Shetland Sheepdog, Madelyn L. CirinnaOAJ

16119 Matrix, All American, Tracy SklenarOAJ

16071 Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthOJP

16096 Natira, Border Collie, Nancy ObaraOJP

16097 Cyder, Rottweiler, Karen CarrollOJP

16098 Shaylee, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthOJP

16099 Fia, Border Collie, Ellen FowlerOJP

16100 Kaedence, Border Collie, Linda PatenaudeOJP

20 33Jump Height = # of dogs

20005 Max, Border Collie, Lisa ParkerOAJ

20014 Tina, Golden Retriever, Carolyn FuhrerOAJ

20018 Jet, Border Collie, Jeff BotelhoOAJ

20021 Cameo, Australian Shepherd, Joyce RoggOAJ

20025 Journey, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. BishopOAJ

20030 Vapor, Border Collie, Sandie HanlonOAJ

20033 Kate, Border Collie, Patricia DoyleOAJ

20157 Fuse, Border Collie, Jean FreemanOAJ

20158 Maizie, Portuguese Water Dog, Lisa SweetOAJ

20159 Costello, Golden Retriever, Michael LappinOAJ

20160 Una, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsOAJ

20161 Bodi, Golden Retriever, Barbara MortonOAJ

20162 Shiloh, Australian Shepherd, Carol KelleyOAJ

20163 Cody, Australian Shepherd, Kathy PeloquinOAJ

20164 Switch, Border Collie, Karen ManciniOAJ

20165 Tweed, Golden Retriever, Christine MieleOAJ

20166 Pace, All American, Mary ChampagneOAJ

20167 Maggie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill ConroyOAJ

20168 Scout, Border Collie, Kelly AnsaldoOAJ

20170 Zim, Australian Shepherd, Kaitlyn OliverOAJ

20172 Aurora, Flat Coated Retriever, Kimberly HittOAJ

20193 Aila, Border Collie, Heather GarreOAJ

20195 Puffin, Australian Shepherd, Kara GroganOAJ

20198 Gino, Border Collie, Martha FrancisOAJ

20216 Foster, Border Collie, Sharon WareOAJ

20217 Rory, Border Collie, Patricia BerteOAJ

20315 Maeve, Kerry Blue Terrier, Carol WertOAJ

20136 Deena, Pointer, Debra PereiraOJP

20138 Kobi, German Shepherd Dog, Lynn FichmanOJP

20175 Sadie, All American, Ginny RutzOJP

20176 Fury, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Kelly NevinOJP

20178 Nymble, German Shepherd Dog, Sandra LeiserOJP

20200 Boo, Rottweiler, Kristi KerrOJP

24 13Jump Height = # of dogs

24015 Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan EwartOAJ

24017 Ziva, Doberman Pinscher, Hosea CarpenterOAJ

24020 AJ, Australian Shepherd, Karen MonahanOAJ

24082 Marcy, German Shorthaired Pointer, Margaret C. 

Farone

OAJ

24084 Jilley, Border Collie, Susan MarrinerOAJ

24085 Brie, Belgian Tervuren, Marsha KruseOAJ

24086 Chaz, Standard Poodle, Karen KearneyOAJ

24087 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeOAJ

24091 Rainey, Alaskan Malamute, Jennifer Thomas  OAJ

24093 Bizz, Gordon Setter, Liz WilshereOAJ

24099 Jess, Weimaraner, Jan MullenOAJ

24102 Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen PalmerOAJ

24104 Aesop, Saluki, Dara JohnsonOAJ

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jeff Ipser Judge:

4 2Jump Height = # of dogs

4007 Hazel, Norwich Terrier, Betty McDonnellNAJP

4009 Herman, Scottish Terrier, Susan HarnedNAJP

8 6Jump Height = # of dogs

8059 Bitzy, Maltese, Yolanda RussellNAJA

8060 Molly, All American, Hannah NaibrgNAJA

8064 Bebe, Pomeranian, Joan BehrendNAJB

8069 Cate, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tibby ChaseNAJB

8110 Zsa Zsa, Japanese Chin, Judith JohnsonNAJB

8066 Sophie, West Highland White Terrier, Melissa SmeyNAJP

12 8Jump Height = # of dogs

12064 Quincy, Beagle, Susan SoniaNAJB

12065 Madisyn, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lora FowlerNAJB

12067 Mindy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joan CurtissNAJB

12068 Patch, Parson Russell Terrier, Ann ShepardNAJB

12077 Karma, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Cheryl 

Mandeville

NAJB

12069 Phoebe, Border Collie, Kathy Doyle-WinslowNAJP

12070 Carmen, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara RogersNAJP

12076 Whiskey, Brittany, Andrea LeeNAJP

16 16Jump Height = # of dogs
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16101 Raven, All American, Linda LandisNAJA

16103 Oliver, Miniature Schnauzer, Klare McNeilNAJB

16104 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonNAJB

16106 Liz, Standard Schnauzer, Klare McNeilNAJB

16107 Hannah, Canine Partner, Gina BabcockNAJB

16108 Deuce, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary LufNAJB

16109 Ripper, Parson Russell Terrier, Erle BrewerNAJB

16110 Jack, Australian Shepherd, Rebecca DunleavyNAJP

16111 Remedy, Labrador Retriever, Kim DavisNAJP

16112 Cash, Australian Shepherd, Teresa MerisotisNAJP

16113 Willin', Border Collie, Melanie BehrensNAJP

16114 Dash, Border Collie, Laura Dolan NAJP

16115 Sarasota, Labrador Retriever, Debra GagnonNAJP

16118 Georgia, Australian Shepherd, Rachel BrostromNAJP

16121 Cloey, Labrador Retriever, Debra GagnonNAJP

16122 Chilli, Labrador Retriever, Nancy ChepanNAJP

20 34Jump Height = # of dogs

20169 Trick, Border Collie, John NysNAJB

20171 Hannah, Brittany, Dona Campbell NAJB

20174 Emme, Border Collie, Rachael CarloNAJB

20179 Lucy, Border Collie, Lisa MaturoNAJA

20180 Kalie, Border Collie, Ed HuntNAJA

20181 Silas, Border Collie, Jill SestiniNAJA

20182 Sadie, Labrador Retriever, Laurel CarpenterNAJA

20183 Zoe, Border Collie, Chuck CarloNAJA

20184 Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-ParksNAJB

20185 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeNAJB

20186 Fox, Australian Shepherd, Siobhan CollinsNAJB

20187 Amber, Border Collie, Judy ReganNAJB

20188 Maya, Collie, Karin SheehyNAJB

20189 Envy, Australian Shepherd, Debra Keach TomesNAJB

20190 Colt, Border Collie, Julie DanielsNAJB

20191 Rumor, Belgian Malinois, Dale ChristiansonNAJB

20192 Demi, Border Collie, Rayda VegaNAJB

20194 Maya, Border Collie, Lynn RathNAJB

20196 Molly, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Kimberly HittNAJB

20197 Phil, Border Collie, Kaitlyn DreeseNAJB

20204 Fiji, Australian Shepherd, Colin BirdNAJA

20207 Gili, Border Collie, Marilyn PinardNAJB

20208 Spicy, Border Collie, Caroline DugalNAJB

20209 Spy, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer DarlingtonNAJB

20211 Reba, Australian Shepherd, Kristen LemoncelliNAJB

20212 Rave, Australian Shepherd, Laurie-Ann GagnonNAJA

20213 Destiny, Australian Shepherd, Elicia CalhounNAJB

20214 Russ, Border Collie, Wayne SimonNAJB

20221 Gryff, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuNAJB

20199 Taran, Australian Shepherd, Becky  DunleavyNAJP

20201 My-Ty, Collie, Rolanda DaneNAJP

20202 Fender, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Kelly NevinNAJP

20203 Reo, Giant Schnauzer, Karen ManciniNAJP

20215 Shuie, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrNAJP

24 8Jump Height = # of dogs

24083 Sean, Border Collie, Michael Shea-ZackinNAJB

24094 Lily, Standard Poodle, Catherine KellyNAJA

24095 Anni, Standard Poodle, Karen KearneyNAJB

24096 Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-ParksNAJB

24097 Blaze, Vizsla, Erika KissNAJB

24098 Gunner, Flat Coated Retriever, Christine McCluerNAJB

24100 Rev, German Shepherd Dog, Marisa SchmidtNAJB

24101 Sunshine, Belgian Tervuren, Sharon WareNAJB

FAST Excellent A/B/P

Jude Valloze Judge:

4 2Jump Height = # of dogs

4005 Clover, Beagle, Carole A. BolanXFPA

4004 Foomin, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Lisa ZassowskiXFPB

8 9Jump Height = # of dogs

8009 Tucker, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Ann ManciniXFB

8014 Jacque, Papillon, Victoria D. WeaverXFB

8016 Bobbie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Ann ManciniXFB

8018 Tiger Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeXFB

8020 Dallas, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda SynerXFB

8021 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireXFB

8031 Belle, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sandy MadaioXFB

8037 Demi, Chihuahua, Emily PeacockXFB

8051 Oscar, Swedish Vallhund, Diane PolitoXFPA

12 11Jump Height = # of dogs

12007 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-CortesXFB

12008 Hudson, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda 

LaRoza

XFB

12013 Kit Carson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisXFA

12021 Minipup, Shetland Sheepdog, Howard BoyleXFA

12030 Breeze, Shetland Sheepdog, Anne StocumXFB

12039 Rebel, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Kara GroganXFA

12043 Blazer, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyXFA

Page 15 of  19This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..



LEAP Agility Club

Friday, November 23, 2012

12045 Maggie, Boston Terrier, John LawrenceXFB

12150 Herja, All American, Rebecka BorglundXFB

12063 Max, Cocker Spaniel, Eric WebbXFPA

12053 Tanya, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar 

Webster

XFPB

16 22Jump Height = # of dogs

16001 Doc, Shetland Sheepdog, Joe StewartXFB

16003 Glory, English Springer Spaniel, Sandra ThomsonXFA

16004 Ranger, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C HerrickXFA

16020 Summer, Australian Shepherd, Kathy FretzXFB

16021 Please, Brittany, Wendy ArchinalXFB

16023 Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn MancinoXFB

16025 Tessie, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar 

Webster

XFB

16026 Maggie, Iceland Sheepdog, Donald DenetteXFB

16032 Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah PotvinXFB

16038 Ali, Border Collie, Sharon PicaXFB

16043 Gulliver, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C HerrickXFB

16048 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoXFB

16055 Catcher, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane PattersonXFB

16060 Banner, Shetland Sheepdog, Michael DabrowskiXFB

16063 Divot, Shetland Sheepdog, Debby CartneyXFA

16066 Peak, Border Collie, Betty BelliveauXFB

16093 Eva, Border Collie, Diane PolitoXFB

16180 Jonesy, Miniature Schnauzer, Delaney  RatnerXFA

16190 Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamaraXFB

16073 Euro, Australian Shepherd, Iris EganXFPA

16077 Flash, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonXFPB

16081 Seorus, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthXFPB

20 56Jump Height = # of dogs

20003 Cowboy, Border Collie, Lucinda RubinXFA

20004 Hattie, Australian Shepherd, Susan VitroXFB

20010 Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonXFB

20011 Reese, Border Collie, Judy ReganXFA

20012 Radar, Labrador Retriever, Joann BoomhowerXFA

20015 Caine, Australian Shepherd, Debra Keach TomesXFA

20019 Bindi, Australian Shepherd, Patricia BerteXFA

20020 Daryl, Australian Shepherd, Charles TupperXFA

20028 Elf, Border Collie, Melanie BehrensXFA

20031 Koli, Labrador Retriever, Elaine HumphreyXFA

20038 Notch, Border Collie, Amber GenestXFB

20044 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFA

20055 Solo6, Border Collie, Judy Ann KatzwinkelXFB

20056 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonXFB

20059 Mae, Border Collie, Lisa Williams      XFA

20060 Kink, All American, Allison BlakleyXFA

20064 Scarlett, Golden Retriever, Michael LappinXFA

20065 Razz, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsXFB

20066 Tobie, Border Collie, Elicia CalhounXFA

20068 Peach, Golden Retriever, Al LamphereXFB

20070 Quick, Border Collie, Amber GenestXFB

20073 Elsa, Boxer, Joan Kenney XFA

20075 Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana HenryXFB

20078 Tuuli, Australian Shepherd, Christopher HolmXFB

20079 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonXFA

20080 Busy Izzy, Boxer, Allison VicunaXFB

20083 Karli Renay, Border Collie, Kaitlyn DreeseXFB

20085 Cookie, Portuguese Water Dog, Chris DostieXFA

20090 Dreamer, Belgian Malinois, Nancy SconzaXFB

20093 Icey, Golden Retriever, Christine MieleXFA

20094 Cash, Australian Shepherd, Sally KingXFA

20098 Soleil, Collie, Carol LariviereXFB

20099 Cassie, Weimaraner, Dorothy KirkXFB

20102 Lizzy, Australian Shepherd, Barbara MillerXFA

20109 Loud, Border Collie, Dawn FillipsXFB

20113 Mearle, Border Collie, Wayne SimonXFB

20114 Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFA

20117 Chico, Border Collie, Lynmarie ThompsonXFB

20119 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland PerryXFA

20121 Elsa, German Short Haired Pointer, Jeri FishackXFB

20124 Belle, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuXFA

20130 Spark, Border Collie, Amber GenestXFB

20132 Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

20133 Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

20134 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

20158 Maizie, Portuguese Water Dog, Lisa SweetXFA

20162 Shiloh, Australian Shepherd, Carol KelleyXFA

20222 Orso, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

20227 Eddy Felson, Golden Retriever, Claire HarnickXFB

20330 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraXFB

20340 Skott, Border Collie, Joreen TellqvistXFB

20350 Zack, Border Collie, Joreen TellqvistXFB

20137 Tyra, Belgian Tervuren, Wendy BeardXFPB

20139 Coco, German Shorthaired Pointer, Alice RussellXFPB

20148 Hagrid, Bernese Mountain Dog, Clint BromeXFPB

20226 Ticket, Labrador Retriever, Joann BoomhowerXFPB

24 24Jump Height = # of dogs
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24001 Peyton, Collie, Noreen BennettXFA

24011 Baron, Golden Retriever, Taylor PotterXFB

24012 Kaia, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce GauthierXFA

24014 Tai, Border Collie, Anne StocumXFA

24016 Hemi, Giant Schnauzer, Rebecca LetsonXFA

24022 Keya, Belgian Tervuren, Heather McKayXFB

24031 Jimmy, Border Collie, Judy Ann KatzwinkelXFB

24035 Riva, Belgian Tervuren, Heather McKayXFB

24037 Pyro, Golden Retriever, Ann LefflerXFA

24040 Marco, Belgian Tervuren, Wendy BeardXFB

24048 Solo, Briard, Laurie  WyndhamXFB

24050 Krash, Flat Coated Retriever, Jayne McCloskeyXFA

24054 Molly, Boxer, Allison VicunaXFB

24055 Strider, Border Collie, Nadine KernXFB

24059 Keira, Doberman Pinscher, Janet ChardavoyneXFB

24061 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereXFB

24066 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherXFA

24070 Storm, Australian Shepherd, Deborah BogartXFB

24071 Sam, Vizsla, Noel WalterXFA

24072 Keara, Doberman Pinscher, Hosea CarpenterXFA

24087 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeXFA

24088 Duke, Berger Picard, Christina PotterXFA

24106 Fidget, Border Collie, Catharine KeenanXFB

24160 Stitch, Border Collie, Mary Ann WurstXFB

26 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26011 Vivian!, Border Collie, Kathleen DesvigneXFB

FAST Open/Open P

Jeff Ipser Judge:

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8024 Lola, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Sally PrevostOF

8035 Bear, Yorkshire Terrier, Tricia CarltonOF

8066 Sophie, West Highland White Terrier, Melissa SmeyOFP

12 4Jump Height = # of dogs

12001 Cluso, Shetland Sheepdog, Tamara LundOF

12006 Presto, Shetland Sheepdog, Tamara LundOF

12041 Molly, All American, Regina LibbyOF

12051 Tammy, Cocker Spaniel, Eric  WebbOFP

16 15Jump Height = # of dogs

16002 Raven, Shetland Sheepdog, Madelyn L. CirinnaOF

16012 Lace, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyOF

16033 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillOF

16036 Strata, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyOF

16047 Sprite, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine NicolOF

16049 Jamie, Border Collie, Eileen WilentzOF

16050 Pippin, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Jo JohnsonOF

16054 Sierra, Australian Cattle Dog, Cheryl HutchingsOF

16056 Abby, Shetland Sheepdog, Sheryl RussellOF

16094 Indy, Shetland Sheepdog, Deb TottenOF

16095 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyOF

16119 Matrix, All American, Tracy SklenarOF

16071 Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthOFP

16072 Virgil, Australian Shepherd, Linda RobinsonOFP

16100 Kaedence, Border Collie, Linda PatenaudeOFP

20 21Jump Height = # of dogs

20001 Carson, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. BishopOF

20025 Journey, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. BishopOF

20026 Libby, Golden Retriever, Monica Land StathersOF

20045 Rio, Australian Shepherd, Kathy FretzOF

20057 Jada, Australian Shepherd, Heidi FischerOF

20058 Zing, Border Collie, Janet HarrisOF

20071 Robin, Australian Shepherd, Jeanne SheridanOF

20076 Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry RinesOF

20084 Ripple, Flat Coated Retriever, Sally Nettleton SmilasOF

20095 Twinkie, All American, Emily ClarkOF

20118 Slick, Portuguese Water Dog, Lynnmarie ThompsonOF

20163 Cody, Australian Shepherd, Kathy PeloquinOF

20165 Tweed, Golden Retriever, Christine MieleOF

20168 Scout, Border Collie, Kelly AnsaldoOF

20192 Demi, Border Collie, Rayda VegaOF

20210 Blade, Border Collie, Catharine KeenanOF

20217 Rory, Border Collie, Patricia BerteOF

20225 Poof, Border Collie, Diane BaumanOF

20154 Lola, Standard Poodle, Leslie NelsonOFP

20177 Wilson, Bernese Mountain Dog, Susan SoniaOFP

20178 Nymble, German Shepherd Dog, Sandra LeiserOFP

24 15Jump Height = # of dogs

24005 Dash, Golden Retriever, Deb Brunner-WalkerOF

24008 Lily, Boxer, Bonnie CampbellOF

24013 Indy, Weimaraner, Dorothy KirkOF

24019 Nina, German Shepherd Dog, Debra PhillipsOF

24020 AJ, Australian Shepherd, Karen MonahanOF

24047 Lilly, Standard Poodle, Judith BowenOF
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24049 Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrOF

24056 Ransom, Belgian Tervuren, Dana TuckerOF

24064 Spencer, English Setter, Faith GroganOF

24076 Spree, Weimaraner, Lynette BresnahanOF

24080 Mickey, Beauceron, Elaine GiannelliOF

24092 Baci, Standard Poodle, Jessica LetsonOF

24093 Bizz, Gordon Setter, Liz WilshereOF

24099 Jess, Weimaraner, Jan MullenOF

24103 Puppit, German Shepherd Dog, Patti BerzonOF

FAST Novice A/B/P

Kim Ingraham Judge:

8 6Jump Height = # of dogs

8006 Fiona, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara CoeNBF

8012 Levi, Papillon, Nancy AndrysiakNBF

8033 Cher, Papillon, Nancy AndrysiakNBF

8056 Nessa, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Debbie ScannellNBF

8110 Zsa Zsa, Japanese Chin, Judith JohnsonNBF

8070 Max, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Rachel BrostromNPF

12 6Jump Height = # of dogs

12003 Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah PotvinNBF

12005 Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireNBF

12012 Lila, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L. PerkinsNBF

12064 Quincy, Beagle, Susan SoniaNBF

12049 Dante, Australian Shepherd, Linda RobinsonNPF

12073 Thor, Keeshonden, Deb TottenNPF

16 15Jump Height = # of dogs

16010 Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynda HamiltonNBF

16039 Hopper, Australian Cattle Dog, Jill NestorNBF

16101 Raven, All American, Linda LandisNAF

16103 Oliver, Miniature Schnauzer, Klare McNeilNBF

16105 Alice, Shetland Sheepdog, Madelyn L. CirinnaNBF

16106 Liz, Standard Schnauzer, Klare McNeilNBF

16124 Splash, Border Collie, Eliza HarnedNBF

16125 Jazz, Shetland Sheepdog, Judy RozewskiNBF

16069 Freckles, Australian Shepherd, Judi StellmachNPF

16096 Natira, Border Collie, Nancy ObaraNPF

16098 Shaylee, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthNPF

16111 Remedy, Labrador Retriever, Kim DavisNPF

16112 Cash, Australian Shepherd, Teresa MerisotisNPF

16113 Willin', Border Collie, Melanie BehrensNPF

16118 Georgia, Australian Shepherd, Rachel BrostromNPF

20 32Jump Height = # of dogs

20017 Kobe, Australian Shepherd, Rachel BrostromNBF

20033 Kate, Border Collie, Patricia DoyleNBF

20126 Emma, Labrador Retriever, Fred DavisNBF

20157 Fuse, Border Collie, Jean FreemanNBF

20159 Costello, Golden Retriever, Michael LappinNBF

20161 Bodi, Golden Retriever, Barbara MortonNBF

20167 Maggie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill ConroyNBF

20174 Emme, Border Collie, Rachael CarloNBF

20181 Silas, Border Collie, Jill SestiniNAF

20182 Sadie, Labrador Retriever, Laurel CarpenterNAF

20183 Zoe, Border Collie, Chuck CarloNAF

20185 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeNBF

20186 Fox, Australian Shepherd, Siobhan CollinsNBF

20187 Amber, Border Collie, Judy ReganNBF

20189 Envy, Australian Shepherd, Debra Keach TomesNBF

20191 Rumor, Belgian Malinois, Dale ChristiansonNBF

20193 Aila, Border Collie, Heather GarreNBF

20195 Puffin, Australian Shepherd, Kara GroganNBF

20197 Phil, Border Collie, Kaitlyn DreeseNBF

20204 Fiji, Australian Shepherd, Colin BirdNAF

20207 Gili, Border Collie, Marilyn PinardNBF

20208 Spicy, Border Collie, Caroline DugalNBF

20209 Spy, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer DarlingtonNBF

20212 Rave, Australian Shepherd, Laurie-Ann GagnonNAF

20213 Destiny, Australian Shepherd, Elicia CalhounNBF

20214 Russ, Border Collie, Wayne SimonNBF

20223 Crispin, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer DarlingtonNBF

20315 Maeve, Kerry Blue Terrier, Carol WertNBF

20136 Deena, Pointer, Debra PereiraNPF

20149 Jambi-Joe, Labrador Retriever, Lynn SpagnesiNPF

20201 My-Ty, Collie, Rolanda DaneNPF

20224 Dareya, Otterhound, Joellen GregoryNPF

24 6Jump Height = # of dogs

24002 Dewey, Labrador Retriever, Danette SmithNBF

24003 Ffynch, Border Collie, Suzann MilheronNBF

24007 Levi, Rottweiler, MJ KushwaraNBF

24085 Brie, Belgian Tervuren, Marsha KruseNBF

24091 Rainey, Alaskan Malamute, Jennifer Thomas  NBF

24109 Angel, Afghan Hound, Nancy Curtis-CaswellNBF

26 1Jump Height = # of dogs
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26010 G.T., Australian Shepherd, James JaykoNBF
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